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PARKING RATES

STUDENT PARKING PERMITS

Student parking is $150 annually, paid by semester.

DCG & MCG students have two (2) semester payments, and all other students have three (3) semester
payments. Permits are required when a student is registered for that term.

SEMESTER ANNUAL
i;l;?(fltg TYPE RATE RATE
Undergraduate or Graduate student S50 (x 3) $150
PERMITS
DCG or MCG student S75 (x 2) $150

Certain student types are eligible for reserved parking. Reserved rates are paid in addition to the
standard parking permit each semester.

SEMESTER
T s RATE
PERMITS Lot 1 [EIm Hall] $200 Fall / Spring
Georgia Cyber Center Parking Deck $200 Fall / Spring

FACULTY/STAFF/EMPLOYEE PARKING RATES

Parking permits are paid via payroll deduction, or annually at the Parking Office.

EMPLOYEE PERMIT TYPE MONTHLY RATE ANNUAL RATE
SRR Non-Reserved $25 $300
Reserved S88 $1,056
PERMITS
Reduced Rate Status S5 S60

Please Note: Augusta University leases parking at Augusta University on Broad and the Georgia Cyber
Center Parking Deck. Rates are contracted with outside providers and subject to change. Please contact
the Parking Office or call 721-PARK (7275) if you have questions about rates at these lots.
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